
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

03/01/2019 to 03/31/2019

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Addition-Commercial

$193,581.00Smet ConstructionAddition CommercialP19-001052074 S Ashland AV

Addition-Commercial Total: $193,581.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Cell Tower

$102,150.00Advanced Telecom SolutionsCell TowerP19-001112190 S Ashland AV Unit
WHOLE

Cell Tower Total: $102,150.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration

$19,000.00Sustman, BernardAlteration CommercialP19-000881235 Waube LN

$38,101.00Miron ConstructionAlteration CommercialP19-00089820 Armed Forces DR

$6,000.00Robinson Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP19-00093601 Willard DR

$131,613.00IEI General ContractorsAlteration CommercialP19-001243251 S Ridge RD

Commercial Alteration Total: $194,714.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical

$9,000.00Engler Electric IncElectrical CommercialP19-000832492 S Oneida ST

$21,203.00Elmstar Electric CorpAlteration CommercialP19-00089820 Armed Forces DR

$116,248.00VOS ElectricNew Construction CommercialP19-000962827 Ramada WY

$5,352.00Thomas ElectricAddition CommercialP19-001052074 S Ashland AV

$30,600.00Stray Voltage LLCCell TowerP19-001112190 S Ashland AV Unit
WHOLE

$20,000.00VDH Electric IncAlteration CommercialP19-001243251 S Ridge RD

Commercial Electrical Total: $202,403.00
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

$30,300.00Beno PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-00089820 Armed Forces DR

$12,000.00RJ Parins Plumbing & HeatingAlteration CommercialP19-001243251 S Ridge RD

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$42,300.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Replacement HVAC

$41,295.00Robinson Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP19-00089820 Armed Forces DR

$2,975.00Robinson Heating & CoolingHVAC Replacement CommercialP19-000971019 Waube LN Unit WHOLE

$5,000.00Robinson Heating & CoolingAddition CommercialP19-001052074 S Ashland AV

$18,500.00Foremen HeatingAlteration CommercialP19-001243251 S Ridge RD

Commercial Replacement HVAC
Total:

$67,770.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Erosioin Control

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-000962827 Ramada WY

$0.00Addition CommercialP19-001052074 S Ashland AV

$0.00Cell TowerP19-001112190 S Ashland AV Unit
WHOLE

Erosioin Control Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Fence

$6,959.00Whirl Wind Post Holes & Fencing LLCFenceP19-000791337 View LN

Fence Total: $6,959.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Const-Commercial

$1,010,236.00Rodac Development & ConstructionNew Construction CommercialP19-000962827 Ramada WY

New Const-Commercial Total: $1,010,236.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Commercial

$90,500.00Foremen HeatingNew Construction CommercialP19-000962827 Ramada WY

New HVAC Commercial Total: $90,500.00
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New HVAC Commercial Total: $90,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Commercial

$25,020.00RJ Parins Plumbing & HeatingNew Construction CommercialP19-000962827 Ramada WY

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $25,020.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Sewer

$162,996.00New Construction CommercialP19-000962827 Ramada WY

New Sewer Total: $162,996.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Commercial

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-000881235 Waube LN

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-000962827 Ramada WY

$0.00Addition CommercialP19-001052074 S Ashland AV

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-001243251 S Ridge RD

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Residental

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP19-00126980 Marvelle LN

Occupancy-Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Park Impact Fee

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-000962827 Ramada WY

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Pool

$10,950.00KS Pool Tech LLCPoolP19-000781337 View LN

Pool  Total: $10,950.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Alteration

$12,000.00Appleton, JimAlteration ResidentialP19-000842043 True LN

$15,000.00Krueger, MichelleAlteration ResidentialP19-000872211 S Ridge RD
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$2,200.00Coppens Custom SolutionAlteration ResidentialP19-000911242 Gerhardt LN

$6,000.00Reeck, LarryAlteration ResidentialP19-000941370 Finch LN

$104,000.00R VanRite ConstructionAlteration ResidentialP19-00126980 Marvelle LN

Residental Alteration Total: $139,200.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Electrical

$3,000.00Schweiner Electric IncAlteration ResidentialP19-000842043 True LN

$1,100.00Bings ElectricAlteration ResidentialP19-000872211 S Ridge RD

$500.00VanOss Electric IncAlteration ResidentialP19-000911242 Gerhardt LN

$0.00Reeck, LarryAlteration ResidentialP19-000941370 Finch LN

$16,232.16Countertop Specialists IncElectrical ResidentialP19-001211261 Valley View RD

$5,000.00Packerland Electric LLCAlteration ResidentialP19-00126980 Marvelle LN

Residental Electrical Total: $25,832.16

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Plumbing-Remodel

$8,252.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP19-000812947 Thunderbyrd TR

$5,000.00Delebreau PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP19-000842043 True LN

$0.00All Phaze PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP19-000911242 Gerhardt LN

$1,000.00Beaver & Fischer PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP19-000941370 Finch LN

$6,000.00Brown County PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP19-00126980 Marvelle LN

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$20,252.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Replacement HVAC

$5,000.00Benjamin Heating & Cooling IncAlteration ResidentialP19-000842043 True LN

$5,000.00Ideal Air Heating & CoolingAlteration ResidentialP19-00126980 Marvelle LN

Residental Replacement HVAC
Total:

$10,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sewer

$17,315.00Duame Sand & GravelAddition CommercialP19-001052074 S Ashland AV

Sewer Total: $17,315.00
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sign Permit

$0.00ICON Identity SolutionsSign PermanentP19-00082820 Willard DR Unit 206

$0.00SignaramaSign TemporaryP19-00090743 Vanderperren WY

$3,000.00Colortech of Wisconsin, IncSign PermanentP19-000921000 Ashwaubenon ST

$0.00Sign TemporaryP19-001122492 S Oneida ST

$0.00Sign PermanentP19-001132492 S Oneida ST

Sign Permit Total: $3,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sprinkler System

$53,000.00Pace CorpAddition CommercialP19-001052074 S Ashland AV

Sprinkler System Total: $53,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Storage Container

$0.00Batteries PlusStorage containerP19-00101850 Hansen RD

Storage Container Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Stormwater Management

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-000962827 Ramada WY

$0.00Addition CommercialP19-001052074 S Ashland AV

$0.00Cell TowerP19-001112190 S Ashland AV Unit
WHOLE

Stormwater Management Total: $0.00

Report Total $2,378,178.16
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Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

03/01/2019 to 03/31/2019

Addition Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00105 $75.00Addition Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2074 S Ashland AV

$75.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Smet ConstructionP19-00105 $386.00Addition Commercial Addition-Commercial2074 S Ashland AV

P19-00105 $125.00Addition Commercial Erosioin Control2074 S Ashland AV

P19-00105 $125.00Addition Commercial Stormwater Management2074 S Ashland AV

Building Total: $636.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Thomas ElectricP19-00105 $193.00Addition Commercial Commercial Electrical2074 S Ashland AV

Electrical Total: $193.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Robinson Heating & CoolingP19-00105 $193.00Addition Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2074 S Ashland AV

H.V.A.C. Total: $193.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing
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Duame Sand & GravelP19-00105 $30.00Addition Commercial Sewer2074 S Ashland AV

Pace CorpP19-00105 $438.00Addition Commercial Sprinkler System2074 S Ashland AV

Plumbing Total: $468.00

Addition Commercial Total: $1,565.00

Alteration Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00088 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial1235 Waube LN

P19-00124 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial3251 S Ridge RD

$150.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Sustman, BernardP19-00088 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration1235 Waube LN

Miron ConstructionP19-00089 $152.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration820 Armed Forces DR

Robinson Heating & CoolingP19-00093 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration601 Willard DR

IEI General ContractorsP19-00124 $527.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration3251 S Ridge RD

Building Total: $819.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Elmstar Electric CorpP19-00089 $84.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical820 Armed Forces DR

VDH Electric IncP19-00124 $80.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical3251 S Ridge RD

Electrical Total: $164.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Robinson Heating & CoolingP19-00089 $164.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC820 Armed Forces DR

Foremen HeatingP19-00124 $74.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC3251 S Ridge RD
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Foremen HeatingP19-00124 $74.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC3251 S Ridge RD

H.V.A.C. Total: $238.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Beno PlumbingP19-00089 $120.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel820 Armed Forces DR

RJ Parins Plumbing & HeatingP19-00124 $48.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel3251 S Ridge RD

Plumbing Total: $168.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $1,539.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00126 $30.00Alteration Residential Occupancy-Residental980 Marvelle LN

$30.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Appleton, JimP19-00084 $64.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2043 True LN

Krueger, MichelleP19-00087 $76.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2211 S Ridge RD

Coppens Custom SolutionP19-00091 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1242 Gerhardt LN

Reeck, LarryP19-00094 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1370 Finch LN

R VanRite ConstructionP19-00126 $340.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration980 Marvelle LN

Building Total: $560.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Schweiner Electric IncP19-00084 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical2043 True LN

Bings ElectricP19-00087 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical2211 S Ridge RD

VanOss Electric IncP19-00091 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1242 Gerhardt LN
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Reeck, LarryP19-00094 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1370 Finch LN

Packerland Electric LLCP19-00126 $90.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical980 Marvelle LN

Electrical Total: $270.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Benjamin Heating & Cooling IncP19-00084 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Replacement HVAC2043 True LN

Ideal Air Heating & CoolingP19-00126 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Replacement HVAC980 Marvelle LN

H.V.A.C. Total: $80.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

TundralandP19-00081 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2947 Thunderbyrd TR

Delebreau PlumbingP19-00084 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2043 True LN

All Phaze PlumbingP19-00091 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1242 Gerhardt LN

Beaver & Fischer PlumbingP19-00094 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1370 Finch LN

Brown County PlumbingP19-00126 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel980 Marvelle LN

Plumbing Total: $200.00

Alteration Residential Total: $1,140.00

Cell Tower

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Advanced Telecom SolutionsP19-00111 $408.00Cell Tower Cell Tower2190 S Ashland AV Unit
WHOLE

P19-00111 $125.00Cell Tower Erosioin Control2190 S Ashland AV Unit
WHOLE

P19-00111 $125.00Cell Tower Stormwater Management2190 S Ashland AV Unit
WHOLE

Building Total: $658.00
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Stray Voltage LLCP19-00111 $120.00Cell Tower Commercial Electrical2190 S Ashland AV Unit
WHOLE

Electrical Total: $120.00

Cell Tower Total: $778.00

Electrical Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Engler Electric IncP19-00083 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical2492 S Oneida ST

Electrical Total: $45.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $45.00

Electrical Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Countertop Specialists IncP19-00121 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical1261 Valley View RD

Electrical Total: $45.00

Electrical Residential Total: $45.00

Fence

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Whirl Wind Post Holes & Fencing
LLC

P19-00079 $40.00Fence Fence1337 View LN

Building Total: $40.00

Fence Total: $40.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.
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Robinson Heating & CoolingP19-00097 $40.00HVAC Replacement Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC1019 Waube LN Unit
WHOLE

H.V.A.C. Total: $40.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial Total: $40.00

New Construction Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00096 $75.00New Construction Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2827 Ramada WY

$75.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Rodac Development & ConstructionP19-00096 $1,260.00New Construction Commercial New Const-Commercial2827 Ramada WY

P19-00096 $892.00New Construction Commercial Park Impact Fee2827 Ramada WY

P19-00096 $125.00New Construction Commercial Erosioin Control2827 Ramada WY

P19-00096 $125.00New Construction Commercial Stormwater Management2827 Ramada WY

Building Total: $2,402.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

VOS ElectricP19-00096 $630.00New Construction Commercial Commercial Electrical2827 Ramada WY

Electrical Total: $630.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Foremen HeatingP19-00096 $630.00New Construction Commercial New HVAC Commercial2827 Ramada WY

H.V.A.C. Total: $630.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

RJ Parins Plumbing & HeatingP19-00096 $630.00New Construction Commercial New Plumbing Commercial2827 Ramada WY
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Plumbing Total: $630.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Sewer

P19-00096 $90.00New Construction Commercial New Sewer2827 Ramada WY

Sewer Total: $90.00

New Construction Commercial Total: $4,457.00

Pool

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

KS Pool Tech LLCP19-00078 $75.00Pool Pool1337 View LN

Building Total: $75.00

Pool Total: $75.00

Sign Permanent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

ICON Identity SolutionsP19-00082 $53.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit820 Willard DR Unit 206

Colortech of Wisconsin, IncP19-00092 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit1000 Ashwaubenon ST

P19-00113 $88.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2492 S Oneida ST

Building Total: $181.00

Sign Permanent Total: $181.00

Sign Temporary

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

SignaramaP19-00090 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit743 Vanderperren WY

P19-00112 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2492 S Oneida ST

Building Total: $60.00
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Sign Temporary Total: $60.00

Storage container

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Batteries PlusP19-00101 $100.00Storage container Storage Container850 Hansen RD

Building Total: $100.00

Storage container Total: $100.00

Report Total $10,065.00
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